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
home. Owner will subordinate,
one half, Full price §13,500,

4v2% Loan

This s less than your money
earns in savings and loan. 3
bedroom. 1%  baths, hard-
wood floors, wall/wall carpets
nluh landscape.
Submit dnln

OI'I‘,N IUNDA\’ 22918 Caroldale

Potential Income

llhln 2 on & lot = new paint
oed yard, large paved area
Only $26.500.

Lawndale
4 units, 2 bedrooms each, Only
‘iur old. Close to school
and shopping. Income $360 per

month.
Lawndale

6 units on 3 lots, Income $520
per month

"
Stri

on lot s:gnh

t."‘u per month.

income

2 bedroom, hardwood floors,
40 x 150 R«3 lot, single ga~ AR.!R SHOP
rage. ldeal for residence now On busy Border Ave. Addi-
and income units later, Call tional income from 4 sleep-
to see this one, Full :lnl rooms. All this for $1000
own.

today
‘[’ulrn only $14.900 with §1500

REDONDO

Custom built 3 bedrooms.
bath

Towne &
Countrie

Realty
25318 NARBONNE. LOMITA

DA 6-2476

‘nal E.'G'.
HOMES FOR SALE

il
close to May Co. Asking $2400
down

LIPPARD

REALTY
1632 TORRANCE BLVD.

FA 0-3353

* Real Eltoh
HOMES FOR SALE

SUBMIT ON DOWN|

$1500 DOWN

8 bedroom home in nice see-

OPEN SATURDAY

:lu‘l; of ll'l“l“ly Iwuh 174
baths, wa owu'krl.
drapes Yards are well Il::ul- ]5327 Pctronela
scaped, large 2 car garage Real clean 3 bedroom home in
n well landscaped, large 2 exceptional area, with wall to
car garage On a real quite wall earpets snd drapes, sep
ni-private. street, for only arate service porch and dining
$15.500 full price room, rm\} :s a beatiiful home
" 2 lose Lo " Cam'ne Colleg
Lawrence Ridge, FR 1-5568 with large ‘well “landscaped
var( e price is  only
21 le‘ngtrho_me B vq | ¥ oo . on
B\.' (:\\'Nl’)l( 3 bedroom, 2
hath, built-ins, fireplace, GI -5
loan, Just assume. No qunl’h Lawrence Rldge' FR 1-55

flying. $1500 down. FR §-2297 21164 Hawthorne Blvd

681 3495 DOWN

BEECH AVE. 2 and % bed.
room home. Quick possession.
$1850 down.

CRENSHAW BLVD_ frontage
Central Torrance nall home
in rear. $19.500

| $2750 DOWN. 3 rentals close to
Torrance Blvd. and downtown
l Torrance. Full price $18.500

M-1 ZONE. ‘2 x306°

with 3 house

FRANCES

REALTOR
Resl Estate & Insurence
2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0421 |

in county

icoms FOR SALE 90

Open Daily
191st ST. !

| 4633 W.
MOVE IN NOW

VACANT -

CHOICE 3 mmu{-m HOME

) &
nW\ OR
(

HOUSE IN

4907 Torrance Blvd,
FR 1-4664

1$70 Per Mo. |

Full Price $7500

Il down payment buys this

|

|

| ,

l Tom Mauri l
And Associates '

' I

|

oversiznd 1 bedroom home On
Iu‘ lot. " Clos wols &
shopping Ilun)

wll hul‘ for
| ....,,.. ntinent |

FA 02770 |»

|
'MORE FOR MONEY| |

RFAL

baths,
large ®
forced alr,

3 bedroom, 2

bullt-ins,
;wllru
s EAPAge, pa |
tio, block 'wall access to resr
| yard for boat or trailer
$21.750. Bouth Torrance

HAZEL WRIGHT

|
|
REALTOR ‘I
|

| 22045 Arlington DA 63411
o _llA G-896

'ON-3 bedroom, Close
o8, bus, schools, et

228th St. Ready to move
Full price $11.500,
$600 down

ear
into.
with

only

ALVIN GRANCELL, Realtor
FR 88406 ANYTIME

bedrooms
ull  price
61 \

attached

312, ‘auu call t 0-8

MayL. Arant

| SPECIALIZING IN Gl HOMES

E
12 ﬁ I‘hl{llu\l on Borde
| lot

3 bedroom h
and a sprinkler

ught under conventional loan

ipletely  “‘termited."” Cene

DOWN

rpeting in v ng-dining are
"ALL US TO SHQW

Has two bedrooms and

CEDAR RUSTIC HOMES

WESTERN SERIES

This property will move FAST
|

VEDRA DR.

e has 1860 eq. ft. of
:\ llh|-|l e, Bult-in stove,
¥ and all Birch cabi-

'I \n

AL I US FOR DETAILS

Sun., 1-5 P.M.

studiante

bullt-ins, dishwasher
ndsc \;...| Priced for a quick

GHN

2018 W. Carson Street
FA 8-9480

G.l.'s b

No Down

(Cost & iImpounos Only)
Wilmington |
$86 per mo.

IPnncnpol & Inlerest)

Torrance
$63 per mo.

(Principal & Interest)

2 bedroom doolhouse. Bingle
car gamge which could be
made into 3rd bedroom, util-
ity room and fenced yard,

Other homes 1.-; Gr's 2 or 3
bedrooms in ‘il

SINCE 1M8

PL 3-42il

It No Answer. Call
DA 90083 or OR 4-8598

TN

HOMES FOR SALE 90

| Beautiful Corner Lot
\ a“r

|
ols

sohus
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